Commercial
9 mm Diameter
Rotary Potentiometer
• Miniature 9mm size
• Vertical or horizontal PCB mounting
• Closed construction
• Detent available
Series 250

COVER EAR IN FRONT
OF TERMINALS
Ordering Information
250        U        20        F        102        B        1        N        A
RESIST TOL
A – ±10%
B – ±20%
C – ±30%
DETENT
N– NO
DETENT
C– CENTER
DETENT
SHAFTS TRIM
* B – KNURLED 24 TEETH,
4mm(.156") DIAMETER
**  F – FLATTED 4.5mm(.177")
L – KNURLED 40 TEETH,
6mm(.236") DIAMETER
* Not available in bushing
construction.
TAPER
1 – LINEAR
2 – CW 10% AUDIO
3 – CCW 10% AUDIO
4 – CW 15% AUDIO
5 – CCW 15% AUDIO
6 – CW 20% AUDIO
7 – CCW 20% AUDIO
8 – CW 30% AUDIO
9 – CCW 30% AUDIO
A – CW 5% AUDIO
B – CCW 5% AUDIO
* B –  WITH BUSHING
BLANK –  WITHOUT BUSHING
* U Style terminals only.
RESISTANCE CODE
EXAMPLES
CODE RESISTANCE
501 500Ω
102 1K
252 2.5K
502 5K
103 10K
253 25K
503 50K
104 100K
.335
 8.5